BLACK KNIGHT ATHLETICS
CENTRAL GWINNETT HIGH SCHOOL

564 West Crogan Street Lawrenceville, GA 30046 (770) 338-4887 Fax (770) 338-4879
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director: Brian DeBerry

March Calendar

Date Team Opponent Location Time

3/1 (Tues) Tennis Meadowcreek Meadowcreek 4:00
Golf Mountain View Hamilton Mill 3:00
JV Baseball Heritage Central 5:30
Varsity Soccer Mountain View Mountain View 5:30/7:30
Varsity Baseball GACS GACS 5:30

3/2 (Wed) Varsity Baseball Providence Central 5:00
Golf Parkview Stone Mountain 4:00

3/3 (Thur) Tennis Archer Rhodes Jordan 4:00
Golf Parkview Stone Mountain 4:00
JV Soccer Brookwood Brookwood 5:30/7:00

3/4 (Fri) Boys Varsity Soccer Mary Persons Tournament  Mary Persons TBA
Varsity Baseball Apalachee Central 6:30

3/5 (Sat) Boys Varsity Soccer Mary Persons Tournament  Mary Persons TBA

3/7 (Mon) Golf Archer Providence 3:00
Varsity Baseball Arabia Mountain Arabia Mountain 4:30
JV Baseball Salem Central 5:30

3/8 (Tues) Tennis Berkmar Central 4:00
Track Grayson Grayson 4:00
Varsity Soccer Shiloh Shiloh 5:30/7:30
JV Baseball Shiloh Central 5:30

3/9 (Wed) Varsity Baseball Duluth Central 5:30

3/10 (Thur)  Tennis Brookwood Central 4:00
Golf Parkview Chimneys 3:00
JV Soccer Shiloh Shiloh 5:30/7:00
JV Baseball Archer Archer 5:30

3/11 (Fri) Varsity Soccer Archer Archer 5:30/7:30
Varsity Baseball Peachtree Ridge Central 5:30

3/12 (Sat) Varsity Soccer Brookwood Brookwood 5:30/7:30

3/14 (Mon)  Tennis Walnut Grove Central 4.00
Golf Archer Providence 3:00
JV Soccer Grayson Grayson 5:30/7:00
Varsity Baseball Stephenson Stephenson 5:30



3/15 (Tues)
3/16 (Wed)

3/17 (Thur)

3/18 (Fri)
3/21 (Mon)

3/22 (Tues)

3/23 (Wed)

3/24 (Thur)

3/25 (Fri)

3/26 (Sat)
3/28 (Mon)

3/29 (Tues)
3/30 (Wed)

3/31 (Thur)

Tennis

Track

JV Baseball

JV Baseball
Tennis

Golf

Track

JV Soccer
Varsity Baseball
Varsity Soccer
Tennis

Golf

JV Soccer
Varsity Baseball
Tennis

Varsity Soccer
Track

Varsity Baseball
JV Baseball
Tennis

Golf

Track

JV Soccer
Varsity Soccer
Varsity Baseball
JV Baseball
Track

Golf

Track

JV Soccer
Varsity Baseball
JV Baseball

JV Baseball

JV Soccer
Varsity Baseball
Tennis

Golf

Dacula
Archer/Redan
Walnut Grove (DH)
Salem

Grayson

South Gwinnett

9" and 10" Invitational
Archer

Buford

Grayson

South Gwinnett
Brookwood
Berkmar
Brookwood

Dacula

Berkmar
Meadowcreek/Rockdale
Berkmar

Heritage

Parkview

Mountain View

9™ Grade Showcase
South Gwinnett
South Gwinnett
South Gwinnett
South Gwinnett
County Meet

South Gwinnett/Parkview
County Meet
Dacula

Dacula

Dacula

Archer

County Cup
Parkview

Region Tournament
Shiloh

Central
Central
Central

Salem

Central
Chimneys
Mill Creek
Archer
Central
Central
Summit Chase
Providence
Central
Brookwood
Central
Central
Central
Central
Heritage
Central
Chimneys
Parkview
Central
Central

South Gwinnett
South Gwinnett
Mill Creek
Providence
Mill Creek
Central
Central
Dacula
Central

TBA
Parkview
Rhodes Jordan
Chimneys

4:00

4:00
4:00/6:00
5:30

4:00

3:00

4:00
5:30/7:00
5:30
5:30/7:30
4:00

3:00
5:30/7:00
5:45

4:00
5:30/7:30
4:00

5:45

5:30

4:00

3:00

4:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:30
6:00

4:00
9:00am
3:00

4:00
5:30/7:00
5:45

5:45

5:30
TBA
5:45
TBA
3:00






