

BLACK KNIGHT ATHLETICS CENTRAL GWINNETT HIGH SCHOOL

564 West Crogan Street Lawrenceville, GA 30046 (770) 338-4887 Fax (770) 338-4879 Assistant Principal/Athletic Director: Brian DeBerry

March Calendar

Date	<u>Team</u>	Opponent	Location	Time
3/1 (Tues)	Tennis	Meadowcreek	Meadowcreek	4:00
	Golf	Mountain View	Hamilton Mill	3:00
	JV Baseball	Heritage	Central	5:30
	Varsity Soccer	Mountain View	Mountain View	5:30/7:30
	Varsity Baseball	GACS	GACS	5:30
3/2 (Wed)	Varsity Baseball	Providence	Central	5:00
	Golf	Parkview	Stone Mountain	4:00
3/3 (Thur)	Tennis	Archer	Rhodes Jordan	4:00
	Golf	Parkview	Stone Mountain	4:00
	JV Soccer	Brookwood	Brookwood	5:30/7:00
3/4 (Fri)	Boys Varsity Soccer	Mary Persons Tournament	Mary Persons	TBA
	Varsity Baseball	Apalachee	Central	6:30
3/5 (Sat)	Boys Varsity Soccer	Mary Persons Tournament	Mary Persons	TBA
3/7 (Mon)	Golf	Archer	Providence	3:00
	Varsity Baseball	Arabia Mountain	Arabia Mountain	4:30
	JV Baseball	Salem	Central	5:30
3/8 (Tues)	Tennis	Berkmar	Central	4:00
	Track	Grayson	Grayson	4:00
	Varsity Soccer	Shiloh	Shiloh	5:30/7:30
	JV Baseball	Shiloh	Central	5:30
3/9 (Wed)	Varsity Baseball	Duluth	Central	5:30
3/10 (Thur)	Tennis	Brookwood	Central	4:00
	Golf	Parkview	Chimneys	3:00
	JV Soccer	Shiloh	Shiloh	5:30/7:00
	JV Baseball	Archer	Archer	5:30
3/11 (Fri)	Varsity Soccer	Archer	Archer	5:30/7:30
	Varsity Baseball	Peachtree Ridge	Central	5:30
3/12 (Sat)	Varsity Soccer	Brookwood	Brookwood	5:30/7:30
3/14 (Mon)	Tennis	Walnut Grove	Central	4:00
	Golf	Archer	Providence	3:00
	JV Soccer	Grayson	Grayson	5:30/7:00
	Varsity Baseball	Stephenson	Stephenson	5:30

3/15 (Tues)	Tennis	Dacula	Central	4:00
	Track	Archer/Redan	Central	4:00
	JV Baseball	Walnut Grove (DH)	Central	4:00/6:00
3/16 (Wed)	JV Baseball	Salem	Salem	5:30
3/17 (Thur)	Tennis	Grayson	Central	4:00
	Golf	South Gwinnett	Chimneys	3:00
	Track	9 th and 10 th Invitational	Mill Creek	4:00
	JV Soccer	Archer	Archer	5:30/7:00
	Varsity Baseball	Buford	Central	5:30
3/18 (Fri)	Varsity Soccer	Grayson	Central	5:30/7:30
3/21 (Mon)	Tennis	South Gwinnett	Summit Chase	4:00
	Golf	Brookwood	Providence	3:00
	JV Soccer	Berkmar	Central	5:30/7:00
	Varsity Baseball	Brookwood	Brookwood	5:45
3/22 (Tues)	Tennis	Dacula	Central	4:00
	Varsity Soccer	Berkmar	Central	5:30/7:30
3/23 (Wed)	Track	Meadowcreek/Rockdale	Central	4:00
	Varsity Baseball	Berkmar	Central	5:45
	JV Baseball	Heritage	Heritage	5:30
3/24 (Thur)	Tennis	Parkview	Central	4:00
	Golf	Mountain View	Chimneys	3:00
	Track	9 th Grade Showcase	Parkview	4:00
	JV Soccer	South Gwinnett	Central	5:30/7:00
3/25 (Fri)	Varsity Soccer	South Gwinnett	Central	5:30/7:30
	Varsity Baseball	South Gwinnett	South Gwinnett	6:00
	JV Baseball	South Gwinnett	South Gwinnett	4:00
3/26 (Sat)	Track	County Meet	Mill Creek	9:00am
3/28 (Mon)	Golf	South Gwinnett/Parkview	Providence	3:00
	Track	County Meet	Mill Creek	4:00
	JV Soccer	Dacula	Central	5:30/7:00
	Varsity Baseball	Dacula	Central	5:45
	JV Baseball	Dacula	Dacula	5:45
3/29 (Tues)	JV Baseball	Archer	Central	5:30
3/30 (Wed)	JV Soccer	County Cup	TBA	TBA
	Varsity Baseball	Parkview	Parkview	5:45
3/31 (Thur)	Tennis	Region Tournament	Rhodes Jordan	TBA
	Golf	Shiloh	Chimneys	3:00